NVR / AHD Kayit Cihazlari

"

Uriin

HILOOK NVR-104H-D 4 KANAL NETWORK KAYIT
CiHAZI

HIKVISION DS-7104NI-Ql1 4 KANAL 1 HDD(6TB)
NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI (H.265+)

HIKVISION DS-7108NI-Q1/M 8 KANAL 1 HDD(6TB)
NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI (METAL KASA,2K)

HILOOK DVR-208Q-K1(S) 8 KANAL 1HDD 4 MP DVR
KAYIT CIHAZI

HIKVISION DS-7104NI-Q1/4P 4 KANAL 1HDD(6TB)
NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI (h.265+)

HIKVISION DS-7108NI-Q1/8P/M 8 KANAL 1
HDD(6TB) NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI (POE,
METAL KASA, 2K)

DAHUA XVR5216AN-I3 16 KANAL 2HDD(10TB)
(5MP) AHD/HIBRIT KAYIT CIiHAZI

HIKVISION iDS-7232HQHI-M2/S 32 KANAL 2 HDD
HIBRIT KAYIT CIHAZI

DAHUA NVR4432-EI 32 KANAL 4HDD(10TB)
NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI

Marka

Hilook

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hilook

Hikvision

Hikvision

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

37,56 USD

48,40 USD

65,45 USD

66,55 USD

81,56 USD

117,70
usb

199,43
usb

316,80
usb

372,00
usb



